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3RD SEM GENERAL COURSE: 2019-2020

SL COURSE
No. NAME STUDENTID ROLLNO CASTE SEX COURSE TYPE
1 SOUVIK MANDAL  B.A/18/0295 1180295 SC Male B.A General
2 MST SAMIMA B.A/18/0334 1180334 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
3 SUSMITA DATTA  B.A/18/0336 1180336 General Female B.A General
4 NAJIR HOSSAIN B.A/18/0348 1180348 General Male B.A General
5 MAHAFUJA B.A/18/0357 1180357 Female B.A General
TASNIM OBC-A
6 ALAMIN SK B.A/18/0358 1180358 OBC-A Male B.A General
7 ADORA KHATUN B.A/18/0360 1180360 General Female B.A General
8 MUSAROP B.A/18/0362 1180362 Male B.A General
HOSSAIN General
9 RESHMA KHATUN B.A/18/0365 1180365 OBC-A Female B.A General
10 MUSAROF B.A/18/0368 1180368 Male B.A General
HOSSAIN General
11 PAYEL KHATUN B.A/18/0369 1180369 General Female B.A General
12 PARULA KHATUN B.A/18/0373 1180373 OBC-A Female B.A General
13 HASINA KHATUN  B.A/18/0374 1180374 OBC-A Female B.A General
14 AIJMIRA KHATUN B.A/18/0376 1180376 OBC-A Male B.A General
15 ABDUR RAKIB B.A/18/0382 1180382 General Male B.A General
16 RESHMINA B.A/18/0397 1180397 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
17 SENTU SK B.A/18/0398 1180398 General Male B.A General
18 SAHINUR KHATUN B.A/18/0405 1180405 Female B.A General
General
19 ANTARAHALDAR B.A/18/0406 1180406 SC Female B.A General
20 PAYEL HALDER B.A/18/0407 1180407 SC Female B.A General
21 ANUSHREE B.A/18/0411 1180411 Female B.A General
HALDER General
22 CHIMA KHATUN B.A/18/0412 1180412 OBC-A Female B.A General
23 SOBIRUL SK B.A/18/0414 1180414 OQBC-A Male B.A General
24  AMISA KHATUN B.A/18/0415 1180415 OBC-A Female B.A General
25 BIRESHWAR B.A/18/0417 1180417 Male B.A General
KARMAKAR OBC-B
26 FAJILA KHATUN B.A/18/0421 1180421 General Female B.A General
27 SRABONI B.A/18/0425 1180425 (QBC-A Female B.A General
28 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/18/0428 1180428 General Female B.A General
29 LAXMI ORAO B.A/18/0430 1180430 ST Female B.A General
30 SABNAM KHATUN B.A/18/0433 1180433 General Female B.A General
31 RESHMA KHATUN B.A/18/0438 1180438 OBC-A Female B.A General
32 NADIM AKTAR B.A/18/0443 1180443 OBC-A Male B.A General
33 RUHINAJ KHATUN B.A/18/0445 1180445 General Female B.A General
34 MOLI MANDAL B.A/18/0447 1180447 General Female B.A General
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SARMINA KHATUN

INDRANI RKSHIT
DILRUBA YASMIN
MITALI HALDER

LOVELY KHATUN

MST JHARNA
KHATUN
HAJERA KHATUN

MUSTAKIN SK
JANMI TIWARI
ASHIK ABEDIN
LAJINA KHATUN
RIYA DAS

NUR YESMIN
PUJA DAS

SHIBNATH HALDAR

SELINA KHATUN

PRIYANKA HALDER

ABUBAKKAR
SIDDIK

MOST KARIMA
KHATUN
HASIBA KHATUN
NARGISHA
KHATUN
NAJIMA KHATUN
BHOMBOL RAY
NOURIN YASMIN
YEASIN SEIKH
TARIFA KHATUN

MAKSUDA KHATUN

BARNALI SAHA
SARIFUL ISLAM
DILRUBA KHATUN
RUBINA KHATUN

BEBYSAHANA
KHATUN
MOUSUMI KHATUN

DOLAN SARKAR
NASIMA KHATUN
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70  SIKHA KHATUN B.A/18/0546 1180546 General Female B.A General
71 RAFIJA KHATUN B.A/18/0549 1180549 OBC-A Female B.A General
72 DIPIKA DEY B.A/18/0550 1180550 OBC-B Female B.A General
73 ROMIYA KHATUN B.A/18/0555 1180555 QBC-A Female B.A General
74  NAIJMUNNAHAR B.A/18/0556 1180556 General Female B.A General
75 KULSON KHATUN B.A/18/0559 1180559 General Female B.A General
76  AVIGIT HALDER B.A/18/0562 1180562 SC Male B.A General
77 MORIOM KHATUN B.A/18/0564 1180564 OBC-A Female B.A General
78 ASGAR ALI B.A/18/0566 1180566 Male B.A General
SARKAR General
79  SELINA KHATUN B.A/18/0569 1180569 OBC-A Female B.A General
80 KOHINUR KHATUN B.A/18/0570 1180570 Female B.A General
General
81 RAMGOBINDA B.A/18/0573 1180573 Male B.A General
MONDAL SC
82 CHHOTON ROY B.A/18/0577 1180577 ST Male B.A General
83 JOLY KHATUN B.A/18/0586 1180586 General Female B.A General
84 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/18/0587 1180587 General Female B.A General
85 SAHEB SK B.A/18/0591 1180591 General Male B.A General
86 SWEETY DAS B.A/18/0592 1180592 General Female B.A General
87 SOHANA SULTANA B.A/18/0594 1180594 Female B.A General
General
88 SAIMA KHATUN B.A/18/0595 1180595 General Female B.A General
89 PAYEL PODDAR B.A/18/0597 1180597 General Female B.A General
90 SULTANA KHATUN B.A/18/0599 1180599 Female B.A General
General
91 AKLIMA KHATUN B.A/18/0602 1180602 General Female B.A General
92 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/18/0603 1180603 General Female B.A General
93 NAWAB SARKAR B.A/18/0604 1180604 General Male B.A General
94  DIPALI KHATUN B.A/18/0606 1180606 OBC-A Female B.A General
95 TARAK KANJILAL B.A/18/0613 1180613 SC Male B.A General
96 BANERA KHATUN B.A/18/0614 1180614 General Female B.A General
97 TAJMIRA KHATUN B.A/18/0618 1180618 General Female B.A General
98 SAIRA KHATUN B.A/18/0626 1180626 General Female B.A General
99 SUBHANKAR B.A/18/0629 1180629 Male B.A General
MONDAL SC
100 ROZATUNNESA B.A/18/0633 1180633 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
101 RIPA NAJMIN B.A/18/0641 1180641 General Female B.A General
102 JHUMA KHATUN B.A/18/0644 1180644 General Female B.A General
103 MAMATA KHATUN B.A/18/0646 1180646 General Female B.A General
104 RAKESH MANDAL B.A/18/0649 1180649 SC Male B.A General
105 SUSMITA MANDAL B.A/18/0653 1180653 Female B.A General
General
106 RIMPA HALDAR B.A/18/0655 1180655 SC Female B.A General
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PRIYA MONDAL
RAFIUL ISLAM
AYESHA SIDDIKA
OMAR SARIF
CHAMELI KHATUN

ROJINA PARVIN
RUNA KHATUN
NURMILA KHATUN

CHAMPA KHATUN

RUSEL AHAMMAD
SUJON

AMINA KHATUN
RIMA KHATUN
REHENA KHATUN
ARJUMA KHATUN

MOHAIMENUL
ISLAM
ROUSENARA
AKTAR PARVIN
MD JAHANGIR
ALOM

SARJINA KHATUN

NURSHIMA
KHATUN
SAJEM SHAIKH

RUMA KHATUN
MADHAB DAS
SAHIN SK
BISWAJIT MANDAL

FULBANU KHATUN

RIPAN SHAH
FIROJA KHATUN
Ibna Sahid Sk
SAYED AKTAR ALI

SUMAN DUTTA

SUBHADEEP
GHOSH
RUNA KHATUN

JHARNA KHATUN
MEHEDI HASAN
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SAHANAJ KHATUN B.A/18/0786 1180786

PARWANA
KHATUN
MADHURIMA SAHA

Haines
PALASH HALDER
KHUSHBU PARVIN

AMIR SOHEL SK
SETARA KHATUN
SAIRIN SULTANA

JANMENJOY
MONDAL
FIROJ HOSSAIN

INJAMUL SAIKH
KIRON SK
PINKY ROY

PRIYANKA
MANDAL
AHIDA JALI
KHATUN

PUJA MANDAL

SUSMITA HALDER

SHILPA MANDAL
ABBAS ALI

RAKIBA KHATUN
SEFALI MONDAL

SHYAMALI SARKAR

RASHEL SK
PRIYANKA SAHA
SUBORNA DAS
DIBAKAR SARDAR

RIYANUR NASHA
SOFIKUL SK
RAKIBA KHATUN
MENOKA KHATUN

BRISHTI PODDAR
BABY SULTANA
RANA MONDAL
IRFAN SARKAR
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B.A/18/0791
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B.A/18/0795

B.A/18/0800
B.A/18/0804
B.A/18/0807
B.A/18/0808

B.A/18/0811
B.A/18/0814
B.A/18/0822
B.A/18/0824
B.A/18/0832

B.A/18/0833

B.A/18/0834
B.A/18/0836

B.A/18/0840
B.A/18/0842
B.A/18/0850
B.A/18/0851
B.A/18/0856

B.A/18/0858
B.A/18/0859
B.A/18/0861
B.A/18/0865

B.A/18/0868
B.A/18/0869
B.A/18/0872
B.A/18/0873

B.A/18/0874
B.A/18/0877
B.A/18/0879
B.A/18/0881

1180788

1180790

1180791
1180792
1180795

1180800
1180804
1180807
1180808

1180811
1180814
1180822
1180824
1180832

1180833

1180834
1180836

1180840
1180842
1180850
1180851
1180856

1180858
1180859
1180861
1180865

1180868
1180869
1180872
1180873

1180874
1180877
1180879
1180881

General

OBC-A

General
General
SC

OBC-A
General
OBC-A
OBC-A

SC
OBC-A
General
General
e

General

General
General

e
General
General
General
e

SC
OBC-A
General
General

ST

General
General
General

General
General
OBC-A
SC
OBC-A

email:

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male

=

cbhecollegefgmail.com,

Ph. 03482-270643,
Fax-03482-270543
webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

General

General

General

General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

IL(,J"F@(III Cna
S.C.B.C. Collegc’
Lalbagh, Murshidabad

g/ro/ 2 (



il: b 1 (1 il. s
Subhas Chand it achocallcge fgmakoom

Bose Centenary Fax 03482 270543
LALBAGH, P.O & DIST-MURSHIDABAD e website: www.scbec.ac.in
176 ISMOTARA B.A/18/0889 1180889 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
177 DIPALI ROY B.A/18/0891 1180891 General Female B.A General
178 SABIB HOSSEN B.A/18/0892 1180892 OBC-A Male B.A General
179 PARVIN KHATUN B.A/18/0893 1180893 General Female B.A General
180 MOUSUMI ROY B.A/18/0895 1180895 General Female B.A General
181 MAJKURA KHATUN B.A/18/0896 1180896 Female B.A General
General
182 RAJIBUL ISLAM B.A/18/0898 1180898 OBC-A Male B.A General
183 SANGITA B.A/18/0900 1180900 Female B.A General
SWARNAKAR General
184 PRIYA MONDAL B.A/18/0905 1180905 General Female B.A General
185 SWAGATA DEY B.A/18/0907 1180907 General Female B.A General
186 SONIA KHATUN B.A/18/0917 1180917 General Female B.A General
187 RUNALAILA B.A/18/0920 1180920 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
188 AAYAT FATEMA B.A/18/0923 1180923 General Female B.A General
189 NASIMA KHATUN B.A/18/0926 1180926 General Female B.A General
190 EBRAHIM HOQUE B.A/18/0928 1180928 General Male B.A General
191 RIMIKA BHATTA B.A/18/0932 1180932 O(OBC-B Female B.A General
192 MONALISHA B.A/18/0935 1180935 Female B.A General
BISWAS SC
193 SANDIP MANDAL B.A/18/0938 1180938 SC Male B.A General
194 MAHAMMAD SK B.A/18/0943 1180943 OBC-A Male B.A General
195 ROJINA KHATUN B.A/18/0944 1180944 General Female B.A General
196 ROJINA KHATUN B.A/18/0947 1180947 General Female B.A General
197 SABIRUL SK B.A/18/0948 1180948 General Male B.A General
198 PRIYANKA GHOSH B.A/18/0949 1180949 Female B.A General
General
199 EMRUL KOYES SK B.A/18/0953 1180953 Male B.A General
General
200 FATEMA KHATUN B.A/18/0958 1180958 General Female B.A General
201 SAJIDA SULTANA B.A/18/0964 1180964 OBC-A Female B.A General
202 KEYA MONDAL B.A/18/0971 1180971 General Female B.A General
203 JOHORA KHATUN B.A/18/0983 1180983 General Female B.A General
204 MUKTALIFA B.A/18/0987 1180987 Female B.A General
KHATUN General
205 FIROJ SAIKH B.A/18/0992 1180992 General Male B.A General
206 RUHUL AMIN B.A/18/0998 1180998 Male B.A General
SARKAR General
207 RUPALI KHATUN B.A/18/1006 1181006 General Female B.A General
208 MD RUBEL SK B.A/18/1008 1181008 General Male B.A General
209 MOUSUMI KHATUN B.A/18/1012 1181012 Female B.A General
General
210 PURNIMA MANDAL B.A/18/1014 1181014 Female B.A General
General
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ABUL KALAM

ETI KHATUN
ROKIYA KHATUN
POLY KHATUN
SUBRATA GHOSH
SWARUPA DAS
NAMITA MONDAL
HASINUR BEGUM
PRITAM MARJIT
RINKI SARKAR
AOULIA KHATUN
AVIJIT MANDAL
RIJIA SULTANA

MAHADEB

MONDAL
HASENBANU
KHATUN

CHANDAN MANDAL

BUDDHADEV
MANDAL
NABANITA GHOSH

PROTIMA MAHATO

SANGITA BISWAS

DIPANNITA
PANDEY
ABEDA KHATUN

BARNALI MONDAL

KRISHNA MITRA

SARMISTHA
MONDAL
BIKRAM MANDAL

ANUP SARKAR
TAPAN ORAW
SABINA KHATUN
DALI MANDAL
KULSON KHATUN
SELINA KHATUN
RAHUL PODDAR
REXONA KHATUN
TARUN HAZRA
RITU BARUI
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B.A/18/1055
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1181055
1181061
1181062
1181067
1181070
1181071
1181073

1181074

1181079

1181084

1181088

1181091

1181102
1181103

1181106
1181108

1181112
1181115

1181119
1181123
1181124
1181139
1181140
1181152
1181157
1181160
1181161
1181175
1181181

General
General
General
General
OBC-B
SC

SC
General
e

SC
General
SC
General

SC

General

SC

SC

General

SC
OBC-B

General
General

General
General

General
SC

SC

ST
General
General
General
General
e
OBC-A
e
General
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General
General
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General
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General
General
General
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General

General

General

General
General

General
General

General
General

General
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General
General
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FATEMA KHATUN

HABIBUR
RAHAMAN
JEMIMA AKTAR

BHIMAN MONDAL

SELINA KHATUN
SAGINA KHATUN

SAMIRAN MANDAL

NAIMA KHATUN

SANGITA MANDAL

SAHIN ALAM
Shila Khatun
JHUMA MANDAL
URMILA KHATUN
MOMINUL SK
ASHA MANDAL

SARJUM HOSSAIN

RAJ
MENAKHI BALA

MAINUDDIN SK
KEYA MONDAL
Mousumi Khatun
AMIDUL SK
PAYEL KHATUN
RAJIB SK

SONIARA KHATUN

MUKLESUR
RAHAMAN KHAN
ELINA KHATUN

SANTONA KHATUN

SAHINA AKTAR

DIPANKAR
MANDAL
ASMIRA KHATUN

SAHINA KHATUN
AYESA SIDDIKA
MOHINI KHATUN
HELINA KHATUN
SHREYA DAS

MOUMITA DATTA

SAMRAT BAIDYA

B.A/18/1189
B.A/18/1191

B.A/18/1196
B.A/18/1204
B.A/18/1209
B.A/18/1220
B.A/18/1222

B.A/18/1223
B.A/18/1224

B.A/18/1226
B.A/18/1232
B.A/18/1233
B.A/18/1237
B.A/18/1242
B.A/18/1246
B.A/18/1250

B.A/18/1252
B.A/18/1253
B.A/18/1254
B.A/18/1262
B.A/18/1263
B.A/18/1264
B.A/18/1265
B.A/18/1266

B.A/18/1275

B.A/18/1277
B.A/18/1286

B.A/18/1293
B.A/18/1299

B.A/18/1300
B.A/18/1302
B.A/18/1303
B.A/18/1305
B.A/18/1306
B.A/18/1312
B.A/18/1330
B.A/18/1334

1181189
1181191

1181196
1181204
1181209
1181220
1181222

1181223
1181224

1181226
1181232
1181233
1181237
1181242
1181246
1181250

1181252
1181253
1181254
1181262
1181263
1181264
1181265
1181266

1181275

1181277
1181286

1181293
1181299

1181300
1181302
1181303
1181305
1181306
1181312
1181330
1181334

General

General
General
General
General
General

General
OBC-A

SC
OBC-A
General
SC
General
General
SC

General
SC
OBC-A
General
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

General

OBC-B
General

General
General

e
OBC-A
OBC-A
General
General
General
General
General
SC
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RAJJAK ALI

SADHANA MONDAL

PARVINA KHATUN

AMINUL BISWAS

KAMRUZZAMAN SK

MD SAJJAD ALI
RITI KHATUN

MONIRA KHATUN

KAIYAM HASAN
HABI SK
RIYA MANDAL

ANUKUL MANDAL

SNEHA KHATUN

MONIRA KHATUN
SAMIMA SULTANA

FARHA SULTANA

CHANDRA DAS
REJINA KHATUN

SAHEB PRAMANIK

RAJ PODDAR
TUMPA KHATUN
SUBHA MANDAL

BEAUTY KHATUN

MONOTOSH
KARMAKAR
SUBHA TIKADAR

MURSIA KHATUN

ANKHI MONDAL
NASIM SK

RIYA SARKAR
RIJU MONDAL
SANCHITA SEN

GOLAM AHMED
REJA

RUBEL SHAIKH
SAYANTANI
BHOUMIK
ARPAN DAS
JUMMAT ALI

HALIM SK

B.A/18/1343
B.A/18/1344

B.A/18/1349

B.A/18/1353
B.A/18/1354

B.A/18/1355
B.A/18/1362
B.A/18/1368
B.A/18/1371
B.A/18/1375
B.A/18/1380
B.A/18/1383
B.A/18/1389
B.A/18/1392
B.A/18/1396

B.A/18/1397
B.A/18/1403
B.A/18/1405
B.A/18/1407

B.A/18/1410
B.A/18/1413
B.A/18/1417
B.A/18/1422
B.A/18/1423

B.A/18/1425
B.A/18/1435
B.A/18/1438
B.A/18/1441
B.A/18/1442
B.A/18/1443
B.A/18/1446
B.A/18/1448

B.A/18/1449
B.A/18/1453

B.A/18/1454
B.A/18/1458
B.A/18/1477

1181343
1181344

1181349

1181353
1181354

1181355
1181362
1181368
1181371
1181375
1181380
1181383
1181389
1181392
1181396

1181397
1181403
1181405
1181407

1181410
1181413
1181417
1181422
1181423

1181425
1181435
1181438
1181441
1181442
1181443
1181446
1181448

1181449
1181453

1181454
1181458
1181477

OBC-A

SC

OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
General
General
General
General
General
SC
OBC-A
OBC-B

General
General
SC
OBC-A

General
General
General
e

General

SC

SC
OBC-A
General
OBC-A
General
SC
General

General
General

General
General
OBC-A

General
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MD AMIR HOSSAIN B.A/18/1480 1181480

GULSONARA
KHATUN
SHILA MONDAL

PAYEL HALDER
SAHANAJ KHATUN

ASHIK IQBAL
MONDAL

RUMI TARA
KHATUN

MD EBRAHIM ALI

SAKINA KHATUN
SUSMITA GHOSH
SAMIM SAIKH
SAMAJ SAIKH
SAMPI PAL
SARIF SAIKH
RAJIB SK

MOJIYA KHATUN
RAJA SK

TASNIM HOSSAIN
SUMAN SARKAR
SABNAM KHATUN
ARIF ALAM
NURISLAM SK

AKSARINA
KHATUN
LIPI ROY

MAHOMINA
KHATUN
ABSAN RONI

PROTIMA MONDAL

SAKILA KHATUN
NEELAM BISWAS

PRAN KUMAR
MANDAL

NIKITA BISWAS
ANGURA KHATUN

ORNESHA BEGOM

SANNAHAR
KHATUN
AJAY MANDAL

B.A/18/1494

B.A/18/1496
B.A/18/1497
B.A/18/1499

B.A/18/1501

B.A/18/1504

B.A/18/1525
B.A/18/1526
B.A/18/1529
B.A/18/1548
B.A/18/1549
B.A/18/1550
B.A/18/1553
B.A/18/1554
B.A/18/1558
B.A/18/1565
B.A/18/1567
B.A/18/1573
B.A/18/1575
B.A/18/1582
B.A/18/1583
B.A/18/1587

B.A/18/1594
B.A/18/1607

B.A/18/1611
B.A/18/1614

B.A/18/1617
B.A/18/1620
B.A/18/1621

B.A/18/1623
B.A/18/1625
B.A/18/1626

B.A/18/1631

B.A/18/1653

1181494

1181496
1181497
1181499

1181501

1181504

1181525
1181526
1181529
1181548
1181549
1181550
1181553
1181554
1181558
1181565
1181567
1181573
1181575
1181582
1181583
1181587

1181594
1181607

1181611
1181614

1181617
1181620
1181621

1181623
1181625
1181626

1181631

1181653

OBC-A

OBC-A
General
General

General

OBC-A

General
OBC-A
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
OBC-A
SC
OBC-A
General
General

OBC-B
General

OBC-A
General

General
General
SC

SC
SC
General

OBC-A

General
SC
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TUHINA KHATUN
ARIF MOHAMMAD

RAJENDRA
GHOSHAL
BIFAL ROY

HASIBA KHATUN
SHIKHA KHATUN
SARMINA KHATUN

BIVISAN MONDAL
SUMITA KHATUN

NARGISHA
KHATUN
ASRAF HOSSAIN

SUDIP GHOSH
RESHMA KHATUN

SATWAJIT
RABIDAS
SOKHINA KHATUN

NUR HOSSAIN
TOHID AHAMED
ISMAIL SARKAR
TARIKUL ISLAM
BITTU MONDAL
ASMAUL SHAIKH
JAYANTI ROY
SUNITA KHATUN
GOURAB DAS
SAIRUL ALI
RAIHAN SK
TOFAJUL SK
SAMIM SK

UMMEHAN
KHATUN
ROHIMA KHATUN

HABIB SAIKH

B.A/18/1657
B.A/18/1662
B.A/18/1790

B.A/18/1797
B.A/18/1805
B.A/18/1807
B.A/18/1808

B.A/18/1824
B.A/18/1845
B.A/18/1865

B.A/18/1867
B.A/18/1878
B.A/18/1884
B.A/18/1886

B.A/18/1895

B.A/18/1898
B.A/18/1914
B.A/18/1917
B.A/18/1929
B.A/18/1934
B.A/18/1935
B.A/18/1941
B.A/18/1956
B.A/18/1990
B.A/18/1999
B.A/18/2000
B.A/18/2011
B.A/18/2015
B.A/18/2027

B.A/18/2033
B.A/18/2040

1181657
1181662
1181790

1181797
1181805
1181807
1181808

1181824
1181845
1181865

1181867
1181878
1181884
1181886

1181895

1181898
1181914
1181917
1181929
1181934
1181935
1181941
1181956
1181990
1181999
1182000
1182011
1182015
1182027

1182033
1182040

General
OBC-A

General
General
OBC-A

General

General
General
General

General
OBC-A

General
General

SC

General
General
OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
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NAME

BIRESHWAR
KARMAKAR

INDRANI RKSHIT

DIPIKA DEY
RIPAN SHAH

RIMIKA BHATTA
SUBRATA GHOSH
SANGITA BISWAS

MUKLESUR

RAHAMAN KHAN
MONIRA KHATUN

SUSMITA GHOSH
MOJIYA KHATUN

AKSARINA
KHATUN

STUDENTID ROLLNO

B.A/18/0417

B.A/18/0450
B.A/18/0550
B.A/18/0742
B.A/18/0932
B.A/18/1047
B.A/18/1102
B.A/18/1275

B.A/18/1392
B.A/18/1529
B.A/18/1558
B.A/18/1587

1180417

1180450
1180550
1180742
1180932
1181047
1181102
1181275

1181392
1181529
1181558
1181587

CASTE

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

OBC-B

email: scbecollege@gmail.com,
Fh. 03482-270643,

Fax-03482-270543
webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

COURSE
SEX COURSE TYPE
Male B.A General
Female B.A General
Female B.A General
Male B.A General
Female B.A General
Male B.A General
Female B.A General
Male B.A General
Female B.A General
Female B.A General
Female B.A General
Female B.A General
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NAME

MAHAFUJA
TASNIM
ALAMIN SK

RESHMA KHATUN
PARULA KHATUN
HASINA KHATUN
AJMIRA KHATUN
CHIMA KHATUN
SOBIRUL SK
AMISA KHATUN
SRABONI
RESHMA KHATUN
NADIM AKTAR
DILRUBA YASMIN
LOVELY KHATUN

MST JHARNA
KHATUN
ASHIK ABEDIN

NUR YESMIN
SELINA KHATUN

ABUBAKKAR
SIDDIK
NAJIMA KHATUN

YEASIN SEIKH
TARIFA KHATUN

MAKSUDA KHATUN

SARIFUL ISLAM
MOUSUMI KHATUN

RAFIJA KHATUN
ROMIYA KHATUN
MORIOM KHATUN
SELINA KHATUN
DIPALI KHATUN
AYESHA SIDDIKA
ROJINA PARVIN

RUSEL AHAMMAD
SUJON

STUDENT ID
B.A/18/0357

B.A/18/0358
B.A/18/0365
B.A/18/0373
B.A/18/0374
B.A/18/0376
B.A/18/0412
B.A/18/0414
B.A/18/0415
B.A/18/0425
B.A/18/0438
B.A/18/0443
B.A/18/0453
B.A/18/0456
B.A/18/0459

B.A/18/0470
B.A/18/0478
B.A/18/0483
B.A/18/0488

B.A/18/0496
B.A/18/0511
B.A/18/0521
B.A/18/0525

B.A/18/0528
B.A/18/0534

B.A/18/0549
B.A/18/0555
B.A/18/0564
B.A/18/0569
B.A/18/0606
B.A/18/0671
B.A/18/0679
B.A/18/0702

OBC-A LIST

ROLL NO
1180357

1180358
1180365
1180373
1180374
1180376
1180412
1180414
1180415
1180425
1180438
1180443
1180453
1180456
1180459

1180470
1180478
1180483
1180488

1180496
1180511
1180521
1180525

1180528
1180534

1180549
1180555
1180564
1180569
1180606
1180671
1180679
1180702

CASTE

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
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SEX
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

COURSE
COURSE TYPE
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
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AMINA KHATUN
RIMA KHATUN
REHENA KHATUN
ARJUMA KHATUN

NURSHIMA
KHATUN
SAJEM SHAIKH

FULBANU KHATUN

Ibna Sahid Sk
MEHEDI HASAN

PARWANA
KHATUN
KHUSHBU PARVIN

SETARA KHATUN
SAIRIN SULTANA
FIROJ HOSSAIN
RASHEL SK
BABY SULTANA
IRFAN SARKAR
SABIB HOSSEN
RAJIBUL ISLAM
MAHAMMAD SK
SAJIDA SULTANA
REXONA KHATUN
NAIMA KHATUN
SAHIN ALAM
MAINUDDIN SK
Mousumi Khatun
AMIDUL SK
PAYEL KHATUN
RAJIB SK
ASMIRA KHATUN
SAHINA KHATUN
RAJJAK ALI
PARVINA KHATUN

AMINUL BISWAS
KAMRUZZAMAN SK

MD SAJJAD ALI
SNEHA KHATUN
REJINA KHATUN

B.A/18/0707
B.A/18/0708
B.A/18/0709
B.A/18/0714
B.A/18/0723

B.A/18/0724
B.A/18/0740

B.A/18/0751
B.A/18/0785
B.A/18/0788

B.A/18/0795

B.A/18/0804
B.A/18/0807
B.A/18/0811
B.A/18/0858
B.A/18/0877
B.A/18/0881
B.A/18/0892
B.A/18/0898
B.A/18/0943
B.A/18/0964
B.A/18/1161
B.A/18/1223
B.A/18/1226
B.A/18/1253
B.A/18/1262
B.A/18/1263
B.A/18/1264
B.A/18/1265
B.A/18/1300
B.A/18/1302
B.A/18/1343
B.A/18/1349

B.A/18/1353
B.A/18/1354

B.A/18/1355
B.A/18/1389
B.A/18/1405

1180707
1180708
1180709
1180714
1180723

1180724
1180740

1180751
1180785
1180788

1180795

1180804
1180807
1180811
1180858
1180877
1180881
1180892
1180898
1180943
1180964
1181161
1181223
1181226
1181253
1181262
1181263
1181264
1181265
1181300
1181302
1181343
1181349

1181353
1181354

1181355
1181389
1181405

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A Male

Female
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A

Male
Male

Female
OBC-A

Female
OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

OBC-A
OBC-A Male

Male
OBC-A

OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female
OBC-A Female
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B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
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B.A
B.A
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B.A

B.A
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General
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General
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General
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General

General
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General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General
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MURSIA KHATUN

NASIM SK
JUMMAT ALI

MD AMIR HOSSAIN

GULSONARA
KHATUN
ASHIK IQBAL
MONDAL

MD EBRAHIM ALI

RAJA SK

TASNIM HOSSAIN
SABNAM KHATUN

MAHOMINA
KHATUN

ORNESHA BEGOM

ARIF MOHAMMAD
HASIBA KHATUN
ASRAF HOSSAIN
TOHID AHAMED
ISMAIL SARKAR
TARIKUL ISLAM

B.A/18/1435
B.A/18/1441
B.A/18/1458
B.A/18/1480

B.A/18/1494

B.A/18/1501

B.A/18/1525
B.A/18/1565
B.A/18/1567
B.A/18/1575
B.A/18/1607

B.A/18/1626

B.A/18/1662
B.A/18/1805
B.A/18/1867
B.A/18/1914
B.A/18/1917
B.A/18/1929

1181435
1181441
1181458
1181480

1181494

1181501

1181525
1181565
1181567
1181575
1181607

1181626

1181662
1181805
1181867
1181914
1181917
1181929

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
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Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
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General
General
General
General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
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3RD SEM GENERAL COURSE 2019-2020:GENERAL CANDIDATES LIST

SL

No.

1

a b WDN

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31
32

NAME

MST SAMIMA

KHATUN

SUSMITA DATTA
NAJIR HOSSAIN
ADORA KHATUN

MUSAROP
HOSSAIN
MUSAROF
HOSSAIN

PAYEL KHATUN
ABDUR RAKIB

RESHMINA
KHATUN
SENTU SK

SAHINUR KHATUN

ANUSHREE
HALDER

FAJILA KHATUN
TUHINA KHATUN
SABNAM KHATUN
RUHINAJ KHATUN
MOLI MANDAL
SARMINA KHATUN

MITALI HALDER
HAJERA KHATUN
MUSTAKIN SK
JANMI TIWARI
LAJINA KHATUN

RIYA DAS

PRIYANKA HALDER

MOST KARIMA

KHATUN

HASIBA KHATUN

NARGISHA
KHATUN

NOURIN YASMIN
BARNALI SAHA
DILRUBA KHATUN
RUBINA KHATUN

STUDENT ID
B.A/18/0334

B.A/18/0336
B.A/18/0348
B.A/18/0360
B.A/18/0362

B.A/18/0368

B.A/18/0369
B.A/18/0382
B.A/18/0397

B.A/18/0398
B.A/18/0405

B.A/18/0411

B.A/18/0421
B.A/18/0428
B.A/18/0433
B.A/18/0445
B.A/18/0447
B.A/18/0449

B.A/18/0455
B.A/18/0461
B.A/18/0463
B.A/18/0464
B.A/18/0472
B.A/18/0473
B.A/18/0484

B.A/18/0490

B.A/18/0493
B.A/18/0495

B.A/18/0507
B.A/18/0526
B.A/18/0529
B.A/18/0531

ROLL NO
1180334

1180336
1180348
1180360
1180362

1180368

1180369
1180382
1180397

1180398
1180405

1180411

1180421
1180428
1180433
1180445
1180447
1180449

1180455
1180461
1180463
1180464
1180472
1180473
1180484

1180490

1180493
1180495

1180507
1180526
1180529
1180531

CASTE

General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General

General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General

SEX
Female

Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Female

Male
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

schbecollegegmail.com,
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Fax-03482-270543

COURSE
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

COURSE
TYPE
General

General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General

General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General

General
General
General
General
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BEBYSAHANA

KHATUN

DOLAN SARKAR
NASIMA KHATUN
SIKHA KHATUN
NAJMUNNAHAR
KULSON KHATUN
ASGAR ALI

SARKAR

KOHINUR KHATUN

JOLY KHATUN
RUBINA KHATUN

SAHEB SK

SWEETY DAS
SOHANA SULTANA

SAIMA KHATUN
PAYEL PODDAR
SULTANA KHATUN

AKLIMA KHATUN
SAMIMA KHATUN
NAWAB SARKAR
BANERA KHATUN
TAIMIRA KHATUN
SAIRA KHATUN
ROZATUNNESA

KHATUN
RIPA NAJMIN

JHUMA KHATUN
MAMATA KHATUN
SUSMITA MANDAL

RAFIUL ISLAM

OMAR SARIF

CHAMELI KHATUN

RUNA KHATUN
NURMILA KHATUN

CHAMPA KHATUN
MOHAIMENUL

ISLAM
ROUSENARA

AKTAR PARVIN

B.A/18/0533

B.A/18/0537
B.A/18/0538
B.A/18/0546
B.A/18/0556
B.A/18/0559
B.A/18/0566

B.A/18/0570

B.A/18/0586
B.A/18/0587
B.A/18/0591
B.A/18/0592
B.A/18/0594

B.A/18/0595
B.A/18/0597
B.A/18/0599

B.A/18/0602
B.A/18/0603
B.A/18/0604
B.A/18/0614
B.A/18/0618
B.A/18/0626
B.A/18/0633

B.A/18/0641
B.A/18/0644
B.A/18/0646
B.A/18/0653

B.A/18/0664
B.A/18/0676
B.A/18/0678

B.A/18/0686
B.A/18/0693

B.A/18/0700
B.A/18/0717

B.A/18/0718

1180533

1180537
1180538
1180546
1180556
1180559
1180566

1180570

1180586
1180587
1180591
1180592
1180594

1180595
1180597
1180599

1180602
1180603
1180604
1180614
1180618
1180626
1180633

1180641
1180644
1180646
1180653

1180664
1180676
1180678

1180686
1180693

1180700
1180717

1180718

General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General

General
General

General

General
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Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female

schbecollegegmail.com,
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B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
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General

General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General

General
General

General
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68 MD JAHANGIR B.A/18/0719 1180719 Male B.A General
ALOM General

69 SARJINA KHATUN B.A/18/0722 1180722 General Female B.A General

70 RUMA KHATUN B.A/18/0727 1180727 General Female B.A General

71  SAHIN SK B.A/18/0734 1180734 General Male B.A General

72 BISWAJIT MANDAL B.A/18/0739 1180739 Male B.A General
General

73  FIROJA KHATUN B.A/18/0748 1180748 General Female B.A General

74 SAYED AKTAR ALI B.A/18/0768 1180768 Male B.A General
General

75 SUMAN DUTTA B.A/18/0772 1180772 General Male B.A General

76 SUBHADEEP B.A/18/0778 1180778 Male B.A General
GHOSH General

77 RUNA KHATUN B.A/18/0782 1180782 General Female B.A General

78 JHARNA KHATUN B.A/18/0784 1180784 General Female B.A General

79 SAHANAJ KHATUN B.A/18/0786 1180786 Female B.A General
General

80 MADHURIMA SAHA B.A/18/0790 1180790 Female B.A General
General

81 Haines B.A/18/0791 1180791 General Female B.A General

82 AMIR SOHEL SK B.A/18/0800 1180800 General Male B.A General

83 INJAMUL SAIKH B.A/18/0814 1180814 General Male B.A General

84 KIRON SK B.A/18/0822 1180822 General Male B.A General

85 PRIYANKA B.A/18/0832 1180832 Female B.A General
MANDAL General

86 AHIDA JALI B.A/18/0833 1180833 Female B.A General
KHATUN General

87 PUJA MANDAL B.A/18/0834 1180834 General Female B.A General

88 SHILPA MANDAL B.A/18/0840 1180840 General Female B.A General

89 ABBAS ALI B.A/18/0842 1180842 General Male B.A General

90 RAKIBA KHATUN B.A/18/0850 1180850 General Female B.A General

91 PRIYANKA SAHA  B.A/18/0859 1180859 General Female B.A General

92 SUBORNA DAS B.A/18/0861 1180861 General Female B.A General

93 RIYANUR NASHA B.A/18/0868 1180868 General Female B.A General

94  SOFIKUL SK B.A/18/0869 1180869 General Male B.A General

95 RAKIBA KHATUN B.A/18/0872 1180872 General Female B.A General

96 MENOKA KHATUN B.A/18/0873 1180873 Male B.A General
General

97 BRISHTI PODDAR B.A/18/0874 1180874 General Female B.A General

98 ISMOTARA B.A/18/0889 1180889 Female B.A General
KHATUN General

99 DIPALI ROY B.A/18/0891 1180891 General Female B.A General

100 PARVIN KHATUN  B.A/18/0893 1180893 General Female B.A General

101 MOUSUMI ROY B.A/18/0895 1180895 General Female B.A General

102 MAJKURA KHATUN B.A/18/0896 1180896 Female B.A General
General

.‘L(J‘“f“(df - C‘nﬂ 39//0/'2/
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SANGITA

SWARNAKAR
PRIYA MONDAL

SWAGATA DEY
SONIA KHATUN

RUNALAILA
KHATUN

AAYAT FATEMA
NASIMA KHATUN
EBRAHIM HOQUE
ROJINA KHATUN
ROJINA KHATUN

SABIRUL SK

PRIYANKA GHOSH

EMRUL KOYES SK

FATEMA KHATUN
KEYA MONDAL
JOHORA KHATUN

MUKTALIFA
KHATUN
FIROJ SAIKH

RUHUL AMIN
SARKAR

RUPALI KHATUN
MD RUBEL SK
MOUSUMI KHATUN

PURNIMA MANDAL

ABUL KALAM
ETI KHATUN

ROKIYA KHATUN
POLY KHATUN
HASINUR BEGUM
AOULIA KHATUN
RIJIA SULTANA

HASENBANU
KHATUN

NABANITA GHOSH

DIPANNITA
PANDEY

ABEDA KHATUN

B.A/18/0900

B.A/18/0905
B.A/18/0907
B.A/18/0917
B.A/18/0920

B.A/18/0923
B.A/18/0926
B.A/18/0928
B.A/18/0944
B.A/18/0947
B.A/18/0948
B.A/18/0949

B.A/18/0953

B.A/18/0958
B.A/18/0971
B.A/18/0983
B.A/18/0987

B.A/18/0992
B.A/18/0998

B.A/18/1006
B.A/18/1008
B.A/18/1012

B.A/18/1014

B.A/18/1015
B.A/18/1017
B.A/18/1038
B.A/18/1042
B.A/18/1055
B.A/18/1067
B.A/18/1071
B.A/18/1074

B.A/18/1088

B.A/18/1103

B.A/18/1106

1180900

1180905
1180907
1180917
1180920

1180923
1180926
1180928
1180944
1180947
1180948
1180949

1180953

1180958
1180971
1180983
1180987

1180992
1180998

1181006
1181008
1181012

1181014

1181015
1181017
1181038
1181042
1181055
1181067
1181071
1181074

1181088

1181103

1181106

General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General
General
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Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male
Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
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B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
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B.A

B.A

B.A
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General
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General

General
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General
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General

General
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General

General

General
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BARNALI MONDAL

KRISHNA MITRA

SARMISTHA
MONDAL
SABINA KHATUN

DALI MANDAL
KULSON KHATUN
SELINA KHATUN
RITU BARUI
FATEMA KHATUN

HABIBUR
RAHAMAN
JEMIMA AKTAR

BHIMAN MONDAL
SELINA KHATUN
SAGINA KHATUN
SAMIRAN MANDAL

Shila Khatun
URMILA KHATUN
MOMINUL SK

SARJUM HOSSAIN
RAJ
KEYA MONDAL

SONIARA KHATUN

ELINA KHATUN

SANTONA KHATUN

SAHINA AKTAR
AYESA SIDDIKA
MOHINI KHATUN
HELINA KHATUN
SHREYA DAS
MOUMITA DATTA
RITI KHATUN
MONIRA KHATUN
KAIYAM HASAN
HABI SK

RIYA MANDAL
SAMIMA SULTANA

FARHA SULTANA

B.A/18/1108

B.A/18/1112
B.A/18/1115

B.A/18/1139
B.A/18/1140
B.A/18/1152
B.A/18/1157
B.A/18/1181
B.A/18/1189
B.A/18/1191

B.A/18/1196
B.A/18/1204
B.A/18/1209
B.A/18/1220
B.A/18/1222

B.A/18/1232
B.A/18/1237
B.A/18/1242
B.A/18/1250

B.A/18/1254
B.A/18/1266

B.A/18/1277
B.A/18/1286

B.A/18/1293
B.A/18/1303
B.A/18/1305
B.A/18/1306
B.A/18/1312
B.A/18/1330
B.A/18/1362
B.A/18/1368
B.A/18/1371
B.A/18/1375
B.A/18/1380
B.A/18/1396

B.A/18/1397

1181108

1181112
1181115

1181139
1181140
1181152
1181157
1181181
1181189
1181191

1181196
1181204
1181209
1181220
1181222

1181232
1181237
1181242
1181250

1181254
1181266

1181277
1181286

1181293
1181303
1181305
1181306
1181312
1181330
1181362
1181368
1181371
1181375
1181380
1181396

1181397

General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General

email:

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female

Female
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B.A
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B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
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B.A
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B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
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General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
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173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182

183
184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204

205
206
207

208
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SAHEB PRAMANIK B.A/18/1407 1181407

RAJ PODDAR
TUMPA KHATUN
BEAUTY KHATUN
ANKHI MONDAL
RIYA SARKAR
SANCHITA SEN

GOLAM AHMED
REJA
RUBEL SHAIKH

SAYANTANI
BHOUMIK
ARPAN DAS

HALIM SK

SHILA MONDAL
PAYEL HALDER
SAHANAJ KHATUN

RUMI TARA
KHATUN
SAKINA KHATUN

SAMIM SAIKH
SAMAJ SAIKH
SAMPI PAL

SARIF SAIKH
RAJIB SK

ARIF ALAM
NURISLAM SK

LIPI ROY

ABSAN RONI
PROTIMA MONDAL

SAKILA KHATUN
ANGURA KHATUN

SANNAHAR
KHATUN
TUHINA KHATUN

RAJENDRA
GHOSHAL
BIFAL ROY

SHIKHA KHATUN
SARMINA KHATUN

BIVISAN MONDAL

B.A/18/1410
B.A/18/1413
B.A/18/1422
B.A/18/1438
B.A/18/1442
B.A/18/1446
B.A/18/1448

B.A/18/1449
B.A/18/1453

B.A/18/1454
B.A/18/1477
B.A/18/1496
B.A/18/1497
B.A/18/1499

B.A/18/1504

B.A/18/1526
B.A/18/1548
B.A/18/1549
B.A/18/1550
B.A/18/1553
B.A/18/1554
B.A/18/1582
B.A/18/1583
B.A/18/1594
B.A/18/1611
B.A/18/1614

B.A/18/1617
B.A/18/1625
B.A/18/1631

B.A/18/1657
B.A/18/1790

B.A/18/1797
B.A/18/1807
B.A/18/1808

B.A/18/1824

1181410
1181413
1181422
1181438
1181442
1181446
1181448

1181449
1181453

1181454
1181477
1181496
1181497
1181499

1181504

1181526
1181548
1181549
1181550
1181553
1181554
1181582
1181583
1181594
1181611
1181614

1181617
1181625
1181631

1181657
1181790

1181797
1181807
1181808

1181824

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General

General
General
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Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
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B.A
B.A
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B.A
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B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
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General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General

General
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
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SUMITA KHATUN

NARGISHA
KHATUN
SUDIP GHOSH

RESHMA KHATUN
SOKHINA KHATUN

NUR HOSSAIN
BITTU MONDAL
ASMAUL SHAIKH
JAYANTI ROY
SUNITA KHATUN
GOURAB DAS
SAIRUL ALI
RAIHAN SK
TOFAJUL SK
SAMIM SK

UMMEHAN
KHATUN
ROHIMA KHATUN

HABIB SAIKH

B.A/18/1845
B.A/18/1865

B.A/18/1878
B.A/18/1884
B.A/18/1895

B.A/18/1898
B.A/18/1934
B.A/18/1935
B.A/18/1941
B.A/18/1956
B.A/18/1990
B.A/18/1999
B.A/18/2000
B.A/18/2011
B.A/18/2015
B.A/18/2027

B.A/18/2033
B.A/18/2040

1181845
1181865

1181878
1181884
1181895

1181898
1181934
1181935
1181941
1181956
1181990
1181999
1182000
1182011
1182015
1182027

1182033
1182040

General

General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

email:

Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male
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B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
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General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
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3RD SEM GENERAL COURSE 2019-2020: SC LIST

SL

No.

a b~ W N B

)]

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32

NAME

SOUVIK MANDAL
ANTARA HALDAR
PAYEL HALDER

PUJA DAS

SHIBNATH HALDAR

AVIGIT HALDER
RAMGOBINDA

MONDAL

TARAK KANJILAL

SUBHANKAR
MONDAL

RAKESH MANDAL
RIMPA HALDAR
PRIYA MONDAL
MADHAB DAS
PALASH HALDER

JANMENJOY
MONDAL
PINKY ROY

SUSMITA HALDER

SEFALI MONDAL
SHYAMALI SARKAR

RANA MONDAL

MONALISHA
BISWAS

SANDIP MANDAL
SWARUPA DAS
NAMITA MONDAL
PRITAM MARJIT
RINKI SARKAR
AVIJIT MANDAL

MAHADEB
MONDAL

CHANDAN MANDAL

BUDDHADEV
MANDAL

PROTIMA MAHATO

BIKRAM MANDAL

STUDENT ID
B.A/18/0295
B.A/18/0406
B.A/18/0407
B.A/18/0480
B.A/18/0481

B.A/18/0562
B.A/18/0573

B.A/18/0613
B.A/18/0629

B.A/18/0649
B.A/18/0655
B.A/18/0663
B.A/18/0729
B.A/18/0792
B.A/18/0808

B.A/18/0824
B.A/18/0836

B.A/18/0851
B.A/18/0856

B.A/18/0879
B.A/18/0935

B.A/18/0938
B.A/18/1049
B.A/18/1053
B.A/18/1061
B.A/18/1062
B.A/18/1070
B.A/18/1073

B.A/18/1079

B.A/18/1084

B.A/18/1091

B.A/18/1119

ROLL NO
1180295
1180406
1180407
1180480
1180481

1180562
1180573

1180613
1180629

1180649
1180655
1180663
1180729
1180792
1180808

1180824
1180836

1180851
1180856

1180879
1180935

1180938
1181049
1181053
1181061
1181062
1181070
1181073

1181079

1181084

1181091

1181119

Subhas Chand

Bose Centenary C

LALBAGH, P.O & DIST-MURSHIDABAD e

email:

CASTE SEX
SC Male
SC Female
SC Female
SC Female
Male
SC
SC Male
Male
SC
SC Male
Male
SC
SC Male
SC Female
SC Female
SC Male
SC Male
Male
SC
SC Female
Female
SC
SC Female
Female
SC
SC Male
Female
SC
SC Male
SC Female
SC Female
SC Male
SC Female
SC Male
Male
SC
Male
SC
Male
SC
Female
SC
SC Male

=

cbhecollegefgmail.com,
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Fax-03482-270543
webhsite: www.schee.ac.in

COURSE
COURSE TYPE
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General

ILVJ‘_‘F(&(III Cna
S.C.B.C. Collegc’
Lalbagh, Murshidabad

g/ro/ 2 (



33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

l‘-t‘

ANUP SARKAR
RAHUL PODDAR
TARUN HAZRA
SANGITA MANDAL

JHUMA MANDAL
ASHA MANDAL
MENAKHI BALA

DIPANKAR
MANDAL
SAMRAT BAIDYA

SADHANA MONDAL

ANUKUL MANDAL
CHANDRA DAS
SUBHA MANDAL

MONOTOSH
KARMAKAR
SUBHA TIKADAR

RIJU MONDAL
SUMAN SARKAR
NEELAM BISWAS
PRAN KUMAR
MANDAL

NIKITA BISWAS
AJAY MANDAL
SATWAJIT
RABIDAS

B.A/18/1123
B.A/18/1160
B.A/18/1175
B.A/18/1224

B.A/18/1233
B.A/18/1246
B.A/18/1252
B.A/18/1299

B.A/18/1334
B.A/18/1344

B.A/18/1383
B.A/18/1403
B.A/18/1417
B.A/18/1423

B.A/18/1425
B.A/18/1443
B.A/18/1573
B.A/18/1620
B.A/18/1621

B.A/18/1623
B.A/18/1653
B.A/18/1886

1181123
1181160
1181175
1181224

1181233
1181246
1181252
1181299

1181334
1181344

1181383
1181403
1181417
1181423

1181425
1181443
1181573
1181620
1181621

1181623
1181653
1181886
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SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC

SC
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Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A
B.A
B.A
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General

General
General
General
General

General
General

General
General
General
General

General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General
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3RD SEM GENERAL COURSE:2019-2020: ST LIST

SL

No.

A W NP

NAME

LAXMI ORAO
BHOMBOL RAY
CHHOTON ROY
DIBAKAR SARDAR

TAPAN ORAW

STUDENT ID
B.A/18/0430
B.A/18/0498
B.A/18/0577
B.A/18/0865

B.A/18/1124

ROLL NO
1180430
1180498
1180577
1180865

1181124
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CASTE SEX

ST Female

ST Male

ST Male
Male

ST

ST Male

=

cbhecollegefgmail.com,
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COURSE

COURSE TYPE

B.A
B.A
B.A
B.A

B.A

General
General
General
General

General
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